
Lalit Sen Institute of Business, Education & Technology Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial college 
Sundernagar (HP)-175018 

Fee Notice 

All the students of PG (Physics,Chemistry, Botany & Zoology) Courses 2nd & 4th Semester are heretby 
directed to deposit Last Installment of their fees onor before 10th March 2025. Payment should be made Online 
by Gateway.The details of the fee amount is as under: 

Feb,20,2025 

Copy to: 

1. 

Fine will be charged if fee is not deposited by due date. 

2. 

3 

Sn. 

4. 

1 

Class 

PG Courses (2nd & 4th Sem) 

Teacher In-charge, Deptt. Of Education 

Notice Board 

Ms. Ambika Sharma (for record) 

Notice File 

Fee Amount 

25030/ 

Principal \ s 
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Sr. No. 

The students of BA/ BSC & BCOM are hereby directed to deposit 
their fee (4th Installme nt) Before 1Oth March, 2025. 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Fee Notice For the Session 2024-25 

20 

B.A, 1 Year 

B.A. 1 Year 

CLASS 

B.A. 1 Year with Music 

B.A. 1 Year with Music 

B.COM.- 1 Year 

B.COM.- 1 Year 

B.SC. I Year Med 

B.SC. I Year Med 

B.SC. IYear N.Med 

B.SC. I Year N.Med 

B.A. II & III Year 

B.A. II & III Year 

B.A. II & III Year With Music 

4th Installment 

B.A. II & III Year With Music 

B.COM-II & III Year 

B.COM-II & III Year 

B.SC II & III Year Med 

B.SC II & III Year Med 

B.SC-II &III Year N.Med 

Dated :- 20/02/2025 

B.SC-II &III Year N.Med 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

BOYS 

GIRLS 

4th Installment 

2610 

2460 

2820 

2670 

2820 

2670 

3240 

3090 

3030 

2880 

2610 

2460 

2820 

2670 

2820 

2670 

3240 

3090 

3030 

2880 

Principai'l* | 
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