Lalit Sen Institute of Business, Education & Technology Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial college Sundernagar (HP)-175018

Fee Notice

All the students of PG (Physics, Chemistry, Botany & Zoology) Courses 2nd & 4th Semester are hereby directed to deposit Last Installment of their fees onor before 10th March 2025. Payment should be made Online by Gateway. The details of the fee amount is as under:-

<u>Sn.</u>	Class	Fee Amount
1	PG Courses (2nd & 4th Sem)	25030/-

Fine will be charged if fee is not deposited by due date.

Feb,20,2025

Copy to:-

Principal 2012

- 1. Teacher In-charge, Deptt. Of Education
- 2. Ms. Ambika Sharma (for record)
- 3. Notice Board
- 4. Notice File

Lalit Sen Institute of Business, Education & Technology Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial college Sundernagar (HP)-175018

Fee Notice

All the students of PG (Physics, Chemistry, Botany & Zoology) Courses 2nd & 4th Semester are hereby directed to deposit Last Installment of their fees onor before 10th March 2025. Payment should be made Online by Gateway. The details of the fee amount is as under:-

<u>Sn.</u>	Class	Fee Amount
1	PG Courses (2nd & 4th Sem)	25030/-

Fine will be charged if fee is not deposited by due date.

Feb,20,2025

Copy to:-

Principal 20 02 2025

- Teacher In-charge, Deptt. Of Education
- 2. Ms. Ambika Sharma (for record)
- Notice Board
- 4. Notice File

Fee Notice For the Session 2024-25 4th Installment

The students of BA/BSC & BCOM are hereby directed to deposit their fee (4th Installment) Before 10th March, 2025.

r. No	CLASS		4th Installment
1	B.A. 1 Year	BOYS	2610
2	B.A. 1 Year	GIRLS	2460
3	B.A. 1 Year with Music	BOYS	2820
4	B.A. 1 Year with Music	GIRLS	2670
5	B.COM 1 Year	BOYS	2820
6	B.COM 1 Year	GIRLS	2670
7	B.SC. I Year Med	BOYS	3240
8	B.SC. I Year Med	GIRLS	3090
9	B.SC. I Year N.Med	BOYS	3030
10	B.SC. I Year N.Med	GIRLS	2880
11	B.A. II & III Year	BOYS	2610
12	B.A. II & III Year	GIRLS	2460
13	B.A. II & III Year With Music	BOYS	2820
4	B.A. II & III Year With Music	GIRLS	2670
15	B.COM-II & III Year	BOYS	2820
16	B.COM-II & III Year	GIRLS	2670
7	B.SC II & III Year Med	BOYS	3240
18	B.SC II & III Year Med	GIRLS	3090
9	B.SC-II &III Year N.Med	BOYS	3030
20	B.SC-II &III Year N.Med	GIRLS	2880

Dated :- 20/02/2025

Principal 102 2020